MASTER OF SOCIOLOGY

(8310301)

Unlike other social
sciences, sociology is not
limited to a specific field
such as politics or
economics but focuses on
clarifying the link between
all aspects of social life

The Master training program
of Sociology will help

students to create intellectual

abilities to consider social

issues by various approaches.

Therefore, students of the
Master degree training
program of Sociology will be
potential candidates for the
professions requiring logical

The critical thinking skills
will be extremely necessary
to help students succeed in
government agencies and
in the areas of human
resources, information and
research, community
services, communication,
teaching, public services,
marketing, public relations,
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thinking, critical thinking, and and many other job
analytical skills positions.
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The program is divided into 3 large courses which are progressed in 3 semesters, as below:
« 1st Semester: Students will study general and fundamental courses.

« 2nd Semester: Students will study specialist courses.

« 3rd Semester: Students prepare master’s dissertation in 6 months.

ADDRESS

School of Graduate Studies (A305), Ton Duc Thang University, 19 Nguyén Hiu Tho
St, Tan Phong Ward, District 7, Ho Chi Minh City.

Website: http://grad.tdtu.edu.vn/

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/sgs.tdtu

Phone: +84-28-3775-5059

Email: gradstudies@tdtu.edu.vn

Online application form: http://gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn/




Curriculum of Master program in Sociology:

Course Code Course title

A. General Knowledge

FL700000
SH700000

English
Philosophy

B. Fundamental and Specialist knowledge

B.1.Mandatory courses

SH701010
SH701020
SH701030
SH701040

Graduate Sociological Research Methods
Sociological Theory

Advanced Quantitative Data Analysis
Advanced Qualitative Data Analysis

B.2.Selective courses (Collect at least 22 credits)

SH701050
SH701060
SH701070
SH701080
SH701090

SH701100

SH701110
SH701120
SH701130

SH701140
SH701150
SH701160
SH701170

Seminar on Applied Research

Seminar on Gender and Society

Seminar on Scientific Writing in Social Science
Seminar on Social Capital

Seminar on Tourism: CuTheoryure, Society and
Environment

Seminar on Social Stratification, Social Inequality
and Social Mobility

Seminar on Global Transformations

Seminar on Sociological Analysis Social Problems
Seminar on Migration and Social

Integration — A Global Perspective

Designing & Evaluation Project of Social Development
Statistics in Social Sciences

Applied informatics

Seminar on Market and Society

C. Master thesis

SH701000

Total

Master's Thesis

Credit
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Practice
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Discussion
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